

BOARDER FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

PARTICULARS	CLASS III to V	CLASS VI & VII	CLASS VIII, IX & X
1st Term- Course Fee	20,000	25,000	30,000
1st Term- Mess Fee	23,100	23,100	25,200
Boarding Fee (A/C)	60,000	60,000	60,000
Total 1 st Term (Due 31 st March)	1,03,100	1,08,100	1,15,200
2nd Term- Course Fee	20,000	23,000	25,000
2nd Term- Mess Fee	23,100	23,100	25,200
Total 2 nd Term (Due 31 st July)	43,100	46,100	50,200
3rd Term- Course Fee	20,000	23,000	25,000
3rd Term- Mess Fee	23,100	23,100	25,200
Total 3 nd Term (Due 30 th Nov)	43,100	46,100	50,200
Total Fees	1,89,300	2,00,300	2,15,600

- * Application Fee (For New Admission) 1000/- (ONE TIME)
- * Admission Fees (For New Admission) 10000/- (ONE TIME)
- * Caution Money 3000/- (REFUNDABLE)
- * Pocket Money 10000/- (ACCOUNTABLE)
- * ID Card + Calender + App 400/-
 - ◆ Late Fine Rs.50 Per Day will be Collected From the due date.
 - ◆ 3% discount for full payment at the time of Admission/ Re- Admission.
 - Uniform, Books and Picnic fee will be charged extra.
 - ◆ Board Examination fee for students of Class X & Registration Fee for Class IX will be charged extra.
- Expenses on tours, excursions, games & sports competitions and any competitions.
 besides the regular school curriculum will be incurred by parents
- ◆ For New admission, Irrespective of the date of admission fee for entire academic year will be charged once at the time of Admission
- Reissue of ID Card will be chargable incase of availing transportation or Fooding post Admission/Re-admission, and incase of Lost.



DAYSCHOLAR FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

PARTICULARS	NURSERY - UKG	CLASS I & II	CLASS III - V	CLASS VI & VII	CLASS VIII, IX & X
COURSE FEE- 1ST TERM (Due date 31st March)	16,000	19,200	20,800	24,000	26,400
COURSE FEE- 2ND TERM (Due date 31st July)	12,000	14,400	15,600	18,000	19,800
COURSE FEE- 3RD TERM (Due date 30th Nov)	12,000	14,400	15,600	18,000	19,800
Total Fees	40,000	48,000	52,000	60,000	66,000

BUS FEES (OPTIONAL)				
BUS FEES	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	TOTAL
Sivalik Homes	5,500	5,500	5,500	16,500
Jharsuguda Municipality, Gandhi Chowk	7,600	7,600	7,600	22,800
Brajrajnagar, Bhusan, Vedant	9,000	9,000	9,000	27,000
Belpahar	9,600	9,600	9,600	28,800
Bandbahal, Sundergarh	10,500	10,500	10,500	31,500

- * Application Fee (For New Admission) 1000/- (ONE TIME)
- * Admission Fees (For New Admission) 10000/- (ONE TIME)
- * Caution Money 3000/- (REFUNDABLE)
- * ID Card + Calender + App 400/-
 - ◆ Late Fine Rs.50 Per Day will be Collected From the due date.
 - ◆ 3% discount for full payment at the time of Admission/ Re- Admission.
 - Uniform, Books and Picnic fee will be charged extra.
 - ◆ Board Examination fee for students of Class X & Registration Fee for Class IX will be charged extra.
 - Expenses on tours, excursions, games & sports competitions and any competitions.
 besides the regular school curriculum will be incurred by parents
 - ◆ For New admission, Irrespective of the date of admission fee for entire academic year will be charged once at the time of Admission
 - Reissue of ID Card will be chargable incase of availing transportation or Fooding post Admission/Re-admission, and incase of Lost.



CLASS- XI BOARDERS FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

PARTICULARS	SCIENCE	COMMERCE
1ST TERM (COURSE FEES)	35,000	30,000
1ST TERM (MESS FEES)	25,200	25,200
BOARDING FEES (A/C)	60,000	60,000
TOTAL (AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION)	1,20,200	1,15,200
2ND TERM (COURSE FEES)	32,500	25,000
2ND TERM (MESS FEES)	25,200	25,200
TOTAL (DUE DATE 30 TH SEPT)	57,700	50,200
3RD TERM (COURSE FEES)	32,500	25,000
3RD TERM (MESS FEES)	25,200	25,200
TOTAL (DUE DATE 30 TH DEC)	57,700	50,200
Total Yearly Fees	2,35,600	2,15,600

ENTRANCE COACHING	
INTEGRATED IIT-JEE & NEET	50,000
ENTRANCE MATERIAL	6,000

- * Application Fee (For New Admission) 1000/- (ONE TIME)
- * Admission Fees (For New Admission) 10000/- (ONE TIME)
- * Caution Money 5000/- (REFUNDABLE)
- * Pocket Money 10000/- (ACCOUNTABLE)
- * ID Card & App Charges 300/-
- ◆ Late Fine Rs.50 Per Day will be Collected From the due date.
- ◆ 3% discount for full payment at the time of Admission/ Re- Admission.
- Uniform, Books and Picnic fee will be charged extra.
- ◆ Board Examination fee for students of Class X & Registration Fee for Class IX will be charged extra.
- Expenses on tours, excursions, games & sports competitions and any competitions.
 besides the regular school curriculum will be incurred by parents
- For New admission, Irrespective of the date of admission fee for entire academic year
 will be charged once at the time of Admission
- Reissue of ID Card will be chargable incase of availing transportation or Fooding post Admission/Re-admission, and incase of Lost.



CLASS- XI DAYSCHOLARS FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

PARTICULARS	SCIENCE	COMMERCE	
1ST TERM (COURSE FEES)	26.000	32,000	
AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION	36,000		
2ND TERM (COURSE FEES)	27,000	24,000	
DUE DATE 30 TH SEPTEMBER	21,000		
3RD TERM (COURSE FEES)	27,000	24.000	
DUE DATE 30 [™] DECEMBER	27,000	24,000	
Total Yearly Fees	90,000	80,000	

ENTRANCE COACHING	
INTEGRATED IIT-JEE & NEET	40,000
ENTRANCE MATERIAL	6,000

BUS FEES (OPTIONAL)				
BUS FEES	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	TOTAL
Sivalik Homes	5,500	5,500	5,500	16,500
Jharsuguda Municipality, Gandhi Chowk	7,600	7,600	7,600	22,800
Brajrajnagar, Bhusan, Vedant	9,000	9,000	9,000	27,000
Belpahar	9,600	9,600	9,600	28,800
Bandbahal, Sundergarh	10,500	10,500	10,500	31,500

- * Application Fee (For New Admission) 1000/- (ONE TIME)
- * Admission Fees (For New Admission) 10000/- (ONE TIME)
- * Caution Money 5000/- (REFUNDABLE)
- * ID Card & App Charges 300/-
- ◆ Late Fine Rs.50 Per Day will be Collected From the due date.
- ◆ 3% discount for full payment at the time of Admission/ Re- Admission.
- Uniform, Books and Picnic fee will be charged extra.
- ◆ Board Examination fee for students of Class X & Registration Fee for Class IX will be charged extra.
- Expenses on tours, excursions, games & sports competitions and any competitions.
 besides the regular school curriculum will be incurred by parents
- For New admission, Irrespective of the date of admission fee for entire academic year will be charged once at the time of Admission
- Reissue of ID Card will be chargable incase of availing transportation or Fooding post Admission/Re-admission, and incase of Lost.